
 
 
 
 
    Corrigendum for SRM Tender Notice 
 

Name of work: 1st Call : Work of Cleaning of Porcelain Disc Insulator String and equipment’s of 400KV 

Main bays and 400KV Tie bays by using  High Voltage Insulator cleaner & protector in 400/220 KV Switch 

Yard at 400KV Chandrapur -2 and 400KV Switching S/S Substation under 400  KV RS (O&M) Dn.-II, 

Chandrapur. 

 

Rfx: 7000034605 

 

Please note that, due dates of submission of bid will be as under.  

Download of tender documents: - Dt.17.12.2024 at 15:00 Hrs to Dt.01.01.2025 at 15:00 Hrs  

Bid Opening: - dtd.01.01.2025 after 15:00 hrs (Tech Bid) and dtd 02.01.2025 after 12:00 hrs (Price Bid) 

 

Note: All other terms and conditioned are remains unchanged  
 

 

                            

                                                                                                                                            Sd/- 

                                                                                                                              Executive Engineer, 

                                                                                                                        400KV RS O&M, Division-II 

                                                                                                                             MSETCL, Chandrapur                                                                                     
 
 

 

 

 

 


